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various combinations:

page 1-33(3~- 8) B°Trumpet or Comet & Trombone or Euphonium

(bass clef)
page 34 — 66 (Q — 14) B Trumpet or Cornet & Trombone or Euphonium
(treble clef)
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Kategorie | categories Brass Schulmaterial | education

Duette fir Blechblasinstrumente |

Besetzung | instrumentation .
9l Duets for various Brass Players

Genre Klassik | classical

freble clef: B® Trumpet, B> Comet,
Trombone, Euphonium
bass clef: B® Trumpet, B> Comet,
Trombone, Euphonium

Soloinstrument | solo instrument

_ leicht = mittel |
B/C = easy — medium

Schwierigkeit | difficulty
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36 Favorite

for various Brass Instruments

Coronation

Pilot

O Comel All Ye Faithful

| Love To Tell The Story

Lead, Kindly Light

Nicaea

Hail Columbial

My Maryland

Tramp, Tramp, Tramp!

Tenting On The Old Camp Ground

. Good Night! Ladies
. Auld Lang Syne
. Marching Through Georgia

Rally ‘Round The Flag

. When Johnny Comes Marching Home
. Just Before The Battle, Mother

. Darling Nelly Gray

. In The Gloaming

. Home Again

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

The Blue Bells Of Scotland

The Harp That Once Through Tara's Hall
Annie Laurie

Nancy Lee

The Vacant Chair

Sailing

Alicel Where Art Thoul!

There Is A Tavern In The Town

My Bonnie

Believe Me If All Those Endearing
Young Charms

How Can | Leave Thee?

The Marseillaise

Killarney

Jingle Bells

The Spanish Cavalier

When The Swallows Homeward Fly
The Star Spangled Banner

This arrangement © Copyright 2021 by
OBRASSO-VERLAG AG, 4537 Wiedlisbach, Switzerland



1854 - 1933

edited: John Howarth

Richard Shuebruk

1. Coronation

36 Favorite Duets

for Trumpet/Cornet and Trombone/Euphonium

Moderato maestoso

1st in Bb
2nd in C
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2. Pilot

Andante espressivo

a tempo

rit.
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3. O Come! All Ye Faithful

Allegro moderato grandioso
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4.1 Love To Tell The Story

Moderato
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diese Partitur ist unvollstandig
this score is not complete
ce score n'est pas complet
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36 Favorite Duets

for Trumpet/Cornet and Trombone/Euphonium

Richard Shuebruk
1 1854 - 1933
1. Coronation L
Moderato maestoso edited: John Howarth
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2. Pilot

Andante espressivo
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3. O Come! All Ye Faithful
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4.1 Love To Tell The Story

Moderato
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diese Partitur ist unvollstandig
this score is not complete
ce score n'est pas complet
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